
MXC Alumni & Friends 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Friend 00:18:38.52 30 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 6386 Amos Kimble 00:15:51.10 2

2 3 6425 AIDAN WESTERMAN 00:17:16.47 3

3 4 6432 TRAVIS MOORE 00:17:27.03 4

4 8 6428 CHRIS ALLEN 00:20:32.74 8

5 15 6387 Matthew O'Brien 00:22:05.25 15

6 16 6381 Michael Farrenkopf 00:22:44.57 (16)

7 18 6435 AIDEN KEENER 00:23:35.25 (18)

2 Team 00:20:31.17 20 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 6413 Ian Putnam 00:19:24.45 5

2 6 6414 Elliot Schramm 00:19:31.77 6

3 7 6410 Emmett Parman 00:20:24.40 7

4 9 6408 Zeke Minard 00:21:27.99 9

5 11 6418 Camden Space 00:21:47.22 11

6 13 6415 Liam Scott 00:21:59.12 (13)

7 17 6412 Hailey Powell 00:23:18.67 (17)

3 Alumni 00:26:35.06 9 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 6427 CHARLES PUTNAM 00:15:47.57 1

2 10 6377 Ezra Minard 00:21:28.05 10

3 12 6376 Jeffrey Davis 00:21:54.09 12

4 14 6424 MAX MCCABE 00:22:02.61 14

5 54 6848 Kimberly Steed 00:51:42.99 19

6 55 6845 Michelle Gebczyk 00:51:44.32 (20)

7 57 6843 Mahlen Becker 00:55:31.70 (21)
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MXC Alumni & Friends 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 6427 CHARLES PUTNAM K 00:15:47.57 Alumni

2 2 6386 Amos Kimble K 00:15:51.10 Friend

3 3 6425 AIDAN WESTERMAN K 00:17:16.47 Friend

4 4 6432 TRAVIS MOORE K 00:17:27.03 Friend

5 5 6413 Ian Putnam K 00:19:24.45 Team

6 6 6414 Elliot Schramm K 00:19:31.77 Team

7 7 6410 Emmett Parman K 00:20:24.40 Team

8 8 6428 CHRIS ALLEN K 00:20:32.74 Friend

9 9 6408 Zeke Minard K 00:21:27.99 Team

10 10 6377 Ezra Minard K 00:21:28.05 Alumni

11 11 6418 Camden Space K 00:21:47.22 Team

12 12 6376 Jeffrey Davis K 00:21:54.09 Alumni

13 (13) 6415 Liam Scott K 00:21:59.12 Team

14 14 6424 MAX MCCABE K 00:22:02.61 Alumni

15 15 6387 Matthew O'Brien K 00:22:05.25 Friend

16 (16) 6381 Michael Farrenkopf K 00:22:44.57 Friend

17 (17) 6412 Hailey Powell K 00:23:18.67 Team

18 (18) 6435 AIDEN KEENER K 00:23:35.25 Friend

19 0 6434 CAM LOGUE K 00:23:42.39 Friend

20 0 6433 MICHAELA HIGHERONYMUS K 00:23:47.04 Friend

21 0 6431 TREY MOORE K 00:23:58.20 Friend

22 0 6389 Joe Wilson K 00:24:40.21 Friend

23 0 6422 JACOB OBERLIN K 00:25:23.52 Friend

24 0 6437 LANE WILSON K 00:25:25.71 Friend

25 0 6416 Austin Shuler K 00:25:52.28 Team

26 0 6380 Trey Brown K 00:25:59.56 Friend

27 0 6429 MICHAEL SCHRAMM K 00:26:51.18 Friend

28 0 6393 Teagan Brown K 00:27:02.25 Team

29 0 6405 Hudson Lockyer K 00:27:07.78 Team

30 0 6398 Warner Durham K 00:27:23.52 Team

31 0 6419 Carter Steed K 00:28:01.68 Team

32 0 6438 COLTON Barnes K 00:28:02.89 Friend

33 0 6403 Lane Huffman K 00:28:47.34 Team

34 0 6400 Oliver Estes K 00:28:48.81 Team

35 0 6417 Avery Shuler K 00:30:00.92 Team

36 0 6388 Deanna Shuler K 00:30:04.59 Friend

37 0 6390 Kate Anderson K 00:31:10.81 Team

38 0 6396 Liam Christensen K 00:31:13.51 Team

39 0 6402 Seth Goeller K 00:31:24.96 Team

40 0 6430 TIAHBIUS MOORE K 00:31:53.31 Friend

41 0 6423 ANGIE OBERLIN K 00:32:24.18 Friend

42 0 6436 CHASE WELSH K 00:33:34.65 Friend

43 0 6383 Jason Hart K 00:34:18.00 Friend

44 0 6384 Isabel Hasty K 00:34:18.27 Friend

45 0 6401 Mia Fluharty K 00:37:57.90 Team

46 0 6382 Jeff Harbison K 00:38:40.89 Friend

47 0 6379 Ryan Birge K 00:38:40.99 Friend

48 0 6406 Bree McCabe K 00:42:29.16 Team

49 0 6385 Victoria Johnson K 00:47:21.42 Friend

50 0 6426 HEATHER VANHORN K 00:47:21.86 Friend

51 0 6851 Jennifer Steed K 00:48:11.40 Friend
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MXC Alumni & Friends 5k

52 0 6850 Kyla Myers K 00:50:34.92 Friend

53 0 6439 DYLAN CARPENTER K 00:50:35.23 Friend

54 19 6848 Kimberly Steed K 00:51:42.99 Alumni

55 (20) 6845 Michelle Gebczyk K 00:51:44.32 Alumni

56 0 6849 Melissa Gaumer K 00:54:43.40 Friend

57 (21) 6843 Mahlen Becker K 00:55:31.70 Alumni

58 0 6847 Elizabeth Loughry K 00:55:32.65 Alumni

59 0 6844 Ava Gebczyk K 00:55:33.36 Alumni
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